
BID NO:

SUBJECT:

DATE:

SCHOOL/DEPT:

AWARDED TO:

 
FRUHAUF UNIFORMS, 

INC. Dallas, TX
STANBURY UNIFORMS, 

LLC Brookfield, MO
DEMOULIN BROTHERS & 

CO Greenville, IL

$48.79

Standbury Uniforms

COLUMBIA PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
 Bid Tab

RFQ 21-38

Band Uniforms 

1/19/2021

Rock Bridge HS

$28.54

$70.25

GAUNTLET CUFFS $56.40

$29.74

$310.71COATS $270.60

SIDE/HIP DRAPES $123.69

DRUM MAJORS $592.88

TOTAL $136,714.50 $114,259.00

$94.20

$18.00

$550.00

HATS $39.94

PLUMES $36.56

$137.90

$13.38

BIB TROUSERS $119.13

GARMENT BAGS $14.74

$883.08

$156,887.30

$42.05

$37.50

$213.10

$54.30

$47.30

TERMS/DISCOUNT
2% discount with 50% 

deposit; 4% discount paid in 
full

3% discount pre-pay 3% discount pre-pay


