COLUMBIA PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bid Tab

BID NO:	RFQ 21-38		
SUBJECT:	Band Uniforms		
DATE:	1/19/2021		
SCHOOL/DEPT:	Rock Bridge HS		
AWARDED TO:	Standbury Uniforms		

	FRUHAUF UNIFORMS, INC. Dallas, TX	STANBURY UNIFORMS, LLC Brookfield, MO	DEMOULIN BROTHERS & CO Greenville, IL
HATS	\$39.94	\$42.05	\$48.79
PLUMES	\$36.56	\$37.50	\$29.74
COATS	\$270.60	\$213.10	\$310.71
SIDE/HIP DRAPES	\$70.25	\$54.30	\$123.69
GAUNTLET CUFFS	\$56.40	\$47.30	\$28.54
BIB TROUSERS	\$119.13	\$94.20	\$137.90
GARMENT BAGS	\$14.74	\$18.00	\$13.38
DRUM MAJORS	\$592.88	\$550.00	\$883.08
TOTAL	\$136,714.50	\$114,259.00	\$156,887.30
TERMS/DISCOUNT	2% discount with 50% deposit; 4% discount paid in full	3% discount pre-pay	3% discount pre-pay